


DE VROUWEN VAN ALFRED H. / THE WOMEN OF
ALFRED H.

Dick Matena

Hilversum: Melse, 1989.
First Edition. Signed by Illustrator
40cm x 30cm. 4 loose plates in illustrated folder.

Four black and white illustrations, each signed and numbered, of semi-naked
women posing provocatively in domestic settings. "In Mythen we became
acquainted with the secret hobby of Alfred H. for the very first time. From the
inheritance we have been able to obtain a number of photographs of other
victims. This portfolio is based on these photographs." (from folder) Signed and
numbered edition of 500 copies, of which this is number 74.

Plates are in Fine Condition. Very minor general wear to folder. Near Fine
Condition. $100.00 AUD.

Book#0026363
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Sexuality - Art & Erotica

SAPERLIPOPETTE: HET DAGBOEK VAN PRINSES
OLGA [THE DIARY OF PRINCESS OLGA]

Aloys Oosterwijk

Zelhem: Arboris, 1994.
First Edition. Signed by Illustrator
43cm x 31.5cm. [20] pages, colour illustrations. Illustrated glossy papered
boards. Text is in Dutch.

Erotic illustrated story by Dutch Cartoonist Aloys Oosterwijk (1956-). Features 6
full page colour illustrations. Signed and numbered edition of 150, of which this
is number 145.

Minor peeling to board glaze at spine crown corner of upper board. Minor
finger print ink marks to fore-edge of some pages. Very Good Condition.
$150.00 AUD.

Book#0026364
ISBN: 903432463X / 9789034324634

Read More
Category: Sexuality - Art & Erotica
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WILD WOMEN

Pamela Robson

Sydney: Pier 9, 2011.
First Edition.
23cm x 18.5cm. 304 pages, illustrations, some colour. Pictorial french fold
wrappers, cloth spine.

History's Female Rebels, Radicals and Revolutionaries "Wild Women details
the lives and deeds of some of the most extraordinary women in history.
Trailblazers, hell-raisers and firebrands, these women showed a level of daring
and disregard for traditional gender roles completely atypical of their time and
culture. This collection features women like Njinga, guerrilla fighter and queen
of seventeenth-century Angola; Moll Cutpurse, underworld matriarch of the
streets of Elizabethan London; Irish pirate and rebel, Anne Bonny; and
infamous American bank robber, poet and songwriter Bonnie Parker. Whether
fighting for their country, political beliefs or for personal gain, whether loners
or leaders, these women were prepared to push through and beyond society's
boundaries to achieve their ends." (publisher's blurb)

. Fine Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0026365
ISBN: / 9781741966329

Read More
Categories: Gender Studies, History

ALLEN CURNOW SIMPLY BY SAILING IN A NEW
DIRECTION: A BIOGRAPHY; ALLEN CURNOW:
COLLECTED POEMS (2 VOLUMES)

Terry Sturm; Linda Cassells; Elizabeth Caffin

Auckland: Auckland University Press, 2017.
First Edition.
24.5cm x 18cm. xiv, 718; 384 pages, 2 volumes. Black cloth, blind lettering,
illustrated jacket, slipcase.

Books and Jackets are in Fine Condition. Very minor shelf wear to slipcase.
Near Fine Condition. $80.00 AUD.

Book#0026366
ISBN: / 9781869408527

Read More
Categories: Biography & Autobiography, Poetry
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MAKING THE AUSTRALIAN QUILT, 1800-1950

Annette Gero; Kate Somerville

Melbourne: Council of Trustees of the National Gallery Victoria, 2016.
First Edition.
30cm x 25cm. xiv, 162 pages, colour illustrations. Quarter cloth, pictorial matte
papered boards.

Very minor bump to tail fore-edge corner of lower board. Near Fine Condition.
$90.00 AUD.

Book#0026367
ISBN: / 9781925432145

Read More
Category: Crafts & Hobbies

THE WAYWARD LEUNIG: CARTOONS THAT
WANDERED OFF

Michael Leunig

Melbourne: Viking, 2015.
First Edition.
24.5cm x 24.5cm. 400 pages, colour illustrations. Illustrated leatherette.

. Fine Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0026368
ISBN: / 9780670078769

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, Australian Art
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EVERY HILL GOT A STORY: WE GREW UP IN
COUNTRY

Marg Bowman; The Central Land Council

Melbourne: Hardie Grant Books, 2015.
First Edition.
29cm x 24cm. xxiii, 264 pages, illustrations, some colour. Pictorial wrappers.

Men and Women of Central Australia and the Central Land Council. Every Hill
Got A Story is the first comprehensive history of Central Australia's Aboriginal
people, as told in their own words and many languages.

. Fine Condition. $80.00 AUD.

Book#0026369
ISBN: / 9781742709819

Read More
Category: Aboriginal Australia

CAGE: A NEW SERIES OF ASSEMBLAGES AND
COLLAGES

Betye Saar

New York: Michael Rosenfeld Gallery, [2010].
First Edition.
33cm x 23.5cm. 148 pages, colour illustrations. Quarter cloth, corrugated die-
cut boards.

Exhibition catalogue November 6 - January 15, 2011.

Minor shelf wear. Near Fine Condition. $100.00 AUD.

Book#0026370
ISBN: 1930416032 / 9781930416031

Read More
Categories: American Art, Art & Design, Sculpture & Ceramics
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THE BOYS FROM COCKATOO: THE PAINTINGS
AND DRAWINGS OF BILL NIX

Patrick Fletcher; Nick Hollo; Sydney Harbour Federation Trust

Sydney: Sydney Harbour Federation Trust, 2012.
First Edition.
34.5cm x 22.5cm. 88 pages, colour illustrations. Illustrated wrappers.

. Fine Condition. $50.00 AUD.

Book#0026371
ISBN: / 9780975784297

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, Australian Art

EPISODIC URBANISM: RMIT URBAN SPACES
PROJECT, 1996-2015

Peter Elliott

Melbourne: Uro Publications, 2015.
First Edition.
27.5cm x 21cm. 192 pages, illustrations, some colour. Pictorial wrappers.

"Episodic Urbanism is a book about the transformation of two city blocks in the
heart of Melbourne, Australia. It tells the story of how Peter Elliott Architecture
+ Urban Design has worked, over the course of nearly two decades, to turn
RMIT University's inner-city premises from what was essentially a private
fortress into a public-spirited urban campus." (publisher's blurb)

. Fine Condition. $60.00 AUD.

Book#0026372
ISBN: / 9780994269706

Read More
Category: Architecture
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A DEATH IN THE TIWI ISLANDS: CONFLICT,
RITUAL AND SOCIAL LIFE IN AN AUSTRALIAN
ABORIGINAL COMMUNITY

Eric Venbrux

Cambridge: Cambridge University Press, 1995.
First Edition.
23cm x 15cm. xvii, 270 pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated wrappers.

Very minor bump to crown fore-edge corner. Minor soiling to edges.
Publisher's review copy plate. Very Good Condition. $25.00 AUD.

Book#0026373
ISBN: / 9780521479134

Read More
Categories: Anthropology, Australia, Countries, Sociology & Culture

MICHAEL DRANSFIELD: A RETROSPECTIVE
SELECTED BY JOHN KINSELLA

Michael Dransfield

Brisbane: University of Queensland Press, 2002.
First Edition.
20cm x 13cm. xviii, 92 pages. Lettered wrappers.

"This is the first publication of Michael Dransfield's selected poems, gathered
from every book in his relatively considerable output. They were chosen by
poet and critic John Kinsella, whose lively introduction positions this indelible
Australian poet at an international level." (publisher's blurb)

Minor insect damage to wrappers upper panel. Minor tanning. Very Good
Condition. $50.00 AUD.

Book#0026374
ISBN: 070223298X / 9780702232985

Read More
Category: Poetry
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TASMANIA'S BYGONE YEARS OF ROAD
TRANSPORT (3 VOLUMES)

L. J. Morley

Hobart: Wellington Bridge Press, No date.
.
30cm x 21cm. 258, 290, 220 pages, 3 volumes, black and white illustrations.
Pictorial wrappers.

Volume 1: 1900-1929; Volume 2: 1930-1939 (Second Edition); Volume 3:
1940-1950.

Volumes 1 and 3 slightly warped. Near Fine Condition. $120.00 AUD.

Book#0026375
ISBN: / 9781921767081

Read More
Categories: Australia, Automobiles & Vehicles, Countries, History, Tasmania

GROUP ARCHITECTS: TOWARDS A NEW
ZEALAND ARCHITECTURE

Julia Gatley

Auckland: Auckland University Press, 2010.
First Edition.
29cm x 24cm. 264 pages, illustrations, some colour. Black cloth, blind lettering,
pictorial french fold jacket.

"Group Architects: Towards a New Zealand Architecture is the first full
assessment of the firm. It follows the Group and their work through the middle
of the twentieth century - from early student collective to the Group
Construction Company, Group Architects and Wilson & Juriss. In these
incarnations, the Group operated until the death of founder Bill Wilson in 1968,
but have enjoyed an even stronger afterlife, influencing many younger New
Zealand architects." (from jacket blurb)

. Fine Condition. $150.00 AUD.

Book#0026376
ISBN: / 9781869404666

Read More
Categories: Architecture, Countries, New Zealand, Polynesia
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IT IS WHAT IT IS: URBAN POETRY AND OTHER
MUSINGS...

Charles Gauci; Tom Gates

Melbourne: Charles Gauci, 2017.
First Edition.
29cm x 21.5cm. 56 pages, colour illustrations. Pictorial matte papered boards.

Dedicated to anyone who is striving to make the world a better place.

. Fine Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0026377
ISBN: / 9780648219309

Read More
Category: Poetry

A YEAR OF PRACTICULTURE: RECIPES FOR
LIVING, GROWING, HUNTING AND COOKING
WITH THE SEASONS

Rohan Anderson

Melbourne: Hardie Grant Books, 2015.
First Edition.
26cm x 20.5cm. 304 pages, colour illustrations. Quarter cloth, pictorial matte
papered boards.

Very minor general wear. Near Fine Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0026378
ISBN: / 9781743790540

Read More
Categories: Cooking, Wine & Dining, Gardening
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NO BAR TO TIME: CURRENT HOTELS OF THE
NEWCASTLE LOCAL GOVERNMENT AREA
(REVISED EDITION)

Ed Tonks

[Newcastle]: Newey Printing Company and Ed Tonks, 2017.
Revised Edition.
30cm x 21cm. 156 pages, black and white illustrations. Pictorial wrappers.

. Fine Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0026379
ISBN: / 9780646955001

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Genealogy & Local History, New South Wales

THE LAND OF DREAMS: HOW AUSTRALIANS
WON THEIR FREEDOM, 1788-1860

David Kemp

Carlton: The Miegunyah Press, 2018.
Second Printing.
24cm x 16cm. x, 502 pages, frontispiece, [16] pages of illustrations. Blue cloth,
gilt lettering, illustrated french fold jacket.

"The Land of Dreams: How Australians Won Their Freedom, 1788-1860 tells
the story of how Australians gained the liberties they desired to take control of
their lives, the right to govern themselves and the capacity to address their
own political problems through democratic institutions. As the first book in a
landmark five-volume Australian Liberalism series, The Land of Dreams
describes how Australians laid the foundations for one of the world's most
successful countries, with unprecedented levels of personal liberty and social
equality." (from publisher's blurb)

. Fine Condition. $80.00 AUD.

Book#0026380
ISBN: / 9780522873337

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, History, Politics & Government
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PANNING AND PROSPECTING FOR BEGINNERS

H. K. Garland

Sydney: A. H. & A. W. Reed, 1981.
Revised Edition.
21.5cm x 14cm. 112 pages, black and white illustrations. Pictorial wrappers.

Very minor soiling and foxing. Very minor insect damage. Near Fine Condition.
$20.00 AUD.

Book#0026382
ISBN: 0589502719 / 9780589502713

Read More
Category: Geology, Gold & Mining

FRENCH DESIGNS ON COLONIAL NEW SOUTH
WALES

Francois Peron; Jean Fornasiero; John West-Sooby

Adelaide: The Friends of the State Library of South Australia, 2014.
First Edition.
23.5cm x 15.5cm. xviii, 396 pages, illustrations, some colour. Illustrated french
fold wrappers.

Francois Person's memoir on the English settlements in New Holland, Van
Diemen's Land, and the Archipelagos of the Great Pacific Ocean. Translated
and edited with an introduction, notes and appendices by Jean Fornasiero and
John West-Sooby. One of the 250 paperback copies, of a total edition of 550.

. Fine Condition. $65.00 AUD.

Book#0026383
ISBN: / 9781876154752

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Genealogy & Local History, New South Wales
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FRENCH DESIGNS ON COLONIAL NEW SOUTH
WALES

Francois Peron; Jean Fornasiero; John West-Sooby

Adelaide: The Friends of the State Library of South Australia, 2014.
First Edition.
24cm x 16cm. xviii, 396 pages, illustrations, some colour. Blue cloth, gilt
lettering, blind decoration, illustrated wrappers.

Francois Person's memoir on the English settlements in New Holland, Van
Diemen's Land, and the Archipelagos of the Great Pacific Ocean. Translated
and edited with an introduction, notes and appendices by Jean Fornasiero and
John West-Sooby. One of the 150 standard hardcover copies, of a total edition
of 550.

. Fine Condition. $165.00 AUD.

Book#0026384
ISBN: / 9781876154721

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Genealogy & Local History, New South Wales

SYDNEY MODERNS: ART FOR A NEW WORLD

Deborah Edwards; Denise Mimmocchi; Art Gallery of New South Wales

Sydney: Art Gallery of New South Wales, 2013.
First Edition.
29cm x 24.5cm. 324 pages, colour illustrations. Illustrated glossy papered
boards.

In association with the exhibition Sydney Moderns: Art for a New World, Art
Gallery of New South Wales, 6 July - 7 October, 2013.

. Fine Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0026385
ISBN: / 9783791349176

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, Australia, Countries, New South Wales
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ROCK COUNTRY: THE SOUNDS, BANDS, FANS,
FUN AND OTHER STUFF THAT HAPPENED

Christian Ryan

Melbourne & London: Hardie Grant Books, 2013.
First Edition.
29cm x 27cm. 304 pages, illustrations, some colour. Pictorial matte papered
boards.

"Oceans apart, low down, far from the world's music-making epicentres is a
country - Australia - that throws up music unlike any place else. This music
moves the people who live there in strange and deep-felt ways, gives them
something to rage, shout, dream, dance, remember, love and break up to.
Rock Country lays all that history, all that emotion, down: in thrilling, seldom
seen, backstage and onstage photos, and in essays by Australia's finest
authors and musicians." (publisher's blurb)

. Fine Condition. $50.00 AUD.

Book#0026386
ISBN: / 9781742705217

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Music

MID-CENTURY MODERN: AUSTRALIAN
FURNITURE DESIGN

Kirsty Grant; National Gallery of Victoria

Melbourne: Council of Trustees of the National Gallery of Victoria, 2014.
First Edition.
30cm x 25cm. xviii, 202 pages, colour illustrations. Quarter cloth, pictorial matte
papered boards.

Covering the 1940s to 1970s, Mid-Century Modern comprises the first major
survey of Australian furniture and designers, including Grant Featherston,
Douglas Snelling, Fred Lowen, George Korody, Clement Meadmore, and
Michael Hirst. Accompanying exquisite photography of iconic pieces, essays
by prominent collectors, academics, architects and designers provide in-depth
analysis of this uniquely innovative and influential period in Australian design.
Contributors include Denise Whitehouse, writing on Grant Featherston, and
Peter Atkins reflecting on the careers of Clement Meadmore and Michael Hirst.
Neil Clerehan, Mary Featherston, Suzanna Shaw, and Dean Keep each
examine the subject from a different perspective -- that of the architect,
designer, conservator, and collector respectively. Published in conjunction
with the exhibition held at the Ian Potter Centre: NGV Australia at Federation
Square, 30 May - 19 October, 2014. Includes bibliographical references.

. Fine Condition. $500.00 AUD.

Book#0026387
ISBN: / 9780724103874

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, Australia, Countries, Fashion, Fabrics & Style
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SALVADOR DALI: LIQUID DESIRE

Salvador Dali; Ted Gott; National Gallery of Victoria

Melbourne: Council of Trustees of the National Gallery of Victoria, 2009.
First Edition.
27cm x 22.5cm. 328 pages, colour illustrations. Illustrated french fold wrappers.

Catalogue accompanying the exhibition held at NGV International, Melbourne,
13 June - 4 October, 2009.

. Fine Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0026388
ISBN: / 9780724103072

Read More
Category: Art & Design

TWENTY SIX CHARACTERS

Dean Poole

Auckland: Alt Group, 2014.
First Edition.
38.5cm x 29cm. 30 leaves (printed recto only). Black boards, black lettering,
lettered french fold jacket.

Near Fine Condition in Fine Jacket. Very minor bump to spine crown. Near Fine
Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0026389
ISBN: / 9780473160678

Read More
Category: Art & Design
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THEATRE OF DREAMS, THEATRE OF PLAY: NO
AND KYOGEN IN JAPAN

Khanh Trinh; Art Gallery of New South Wales

Sydney: Art Gallery of New South Wales, 2014.
First Edition.
27.5cm x 21cm. 236 pages, colour illustrations. Illustrated french fold wrappers,
pictorial acetate jacket.

Catalogue accompanying exhibition held at the Art Gallery of New South
Wales, 14 June - 14 September, 2014.

Fine Condition in Near Fine Jacket. Very minor warping, foxing to jacket. Fine
Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0026390
ISBN: / 9781741741063

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, Asia, Countries, Japan, Theatre & Plays

ISLAND STORY: TASMANIA IN OBJECT AND TEXT

Ralph Crane; Danielle Wood

Melbourne: Text, 2018.
First Edition.
25cm x 21.5cm. 248 pages, illustrations, some colour. Pictorial french fold
wrappers.

Unique and unusual items from the Tasmanian Museum and Art Gallery paired
with selections of original writing about Australia's island state.

. Fine Condition. $35.00 AUD.

Book#0026391
ISBN: / 9781925603965

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, Australia, Countries, History, Tasmania
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THE OTHER SIDE OF THE PICTURE

Olivier Theyskens

New York: Assouline Publishing, 2009.
First Edition.
35cm x 26cm. 186 pages, illustrations, some colour. Pictorial cloth.

Photographs by Julien Claessens. Introduction by Sally Singer.

Minor shelf wear. Near Fine Condition. $100.00 AUD.

Book#0026392
ISBN: / 9782759404353

Read More
Categories: Fashion, Fabrics & Style, Photography

THE PLEASURES OF DRY CLIMATE GARDENING:
ONE WOMAN'S PROJECT

Barbara Maund; Denise Jepson; Mary Thompson

Castlemaine: Barbara Maund and Denise Jepson, 2018.
First Edition.
30cm x 30cm. 194 pages, colour illustrations. Pictorial french fold wrappers.

"Covering a lifetime of experience, this book details the development of a
remarkable garden made by one woman on a low income. Suited to its dry
climate, the garden (in central Victoria) is an example and encouragement to
anyone wanting to create a garden of their own under conditions of restricted
rainfall and extreme temperatures. Giving much practical advice on garden
design, plant choices and maintenance, the book is also an account of the
many influences, both philosophical and practical, shaping these gardening
choices and ultimately a life." (publisher's blurb)

Very minor creasing to top edge of wrappers upper panel. Near Fine Condition.
$60.00 AUD.

Book#0026393
ISBN: / 9780646977263

Read More
Category: Gardening
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HOLDEN ON: A SPECIAL TRIBUTE TO THE
CLASSICS

John Murray; Viki Murray

Lightning Ridge: John Murray and Viki Murray, 2016.
First Edition.
27cm x 30cm. 88 pages, colour illustrations. Illustrated glossy papered boards.

"A colourful, playful tribute to Australia's favourite car by the creative duo,
John Murray and Viki Murray. Featuring 18 Holden cars in John's whimsical
outback style paintings, alongside the distinctive photo artistry of Viki. Themes
of country and coastal Australian life in Holden cars are celebrated in each of
their works including a handful of collaborative works that are truly unique."
(from publisher's blurb)

. Fine Condition. $100.00 AUD.

Book#0026394
ISBN: / 9780987611505

Read More
Category: Automobiles & Vehicles

THE DESIGNER'S GUIDE: EASTON PEARSON
ARCHIVE

Renai Grace; Madeleine Johns; Alice Payne; Pamela Easton; Lydia Pearson

Brisbane: Museum of Brisbane, 2018.
First Edition.
29cm x 22.5cm. 128 pages, colour illustrations. Black cloth, silver lettering, die-
cut upper board.

Produced to accompany the exhibition at the Museum of Brisbane, 23
November, 2018 - 22 April, 2019.

Very minor shelf wear to upper board. Near Fine Condition. $100.00 AUD.

Book#0026395
ISBN: / 9780992368289

Read More
Category: Fashion, Fabrics & Style
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HOUND IN THE HUNT: OPTICAL AIDS IN ART

Tim Jenison

Hobart: Museum of Old and New Art, 2016.
First Edition.
30cm x 25cm. 158 pages, colour illustrations. Black cloth, silver lettering.

. Fine Condition. $50.00 AUD.

Book#0026396
ISBN: / 9780992419271

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, Art History & Theory

MINDEROO, EST. 1878

Tania Hudson; Jessica Wyld; Robert Johnson

[Minderoo, Western Australia]: [Minderoo], 2016.
First Edition.
32.5cm x 24cm. 298 pages, illustrations, some colour. Brown leatherette, brown
lettering, pictorial french fold jacket.

First published to commemorate the consecration of the Minderoo chapel and
cemetery, and the blessing of the Musterers and restored homestead, July
2016. Minderoo is a cattle station currently owned by Australian billionaire
Andrew Twiggy Forrest.

Spine slightly creased and cocked. Near Fine Condition. $80.00 AUD.

Book#0026397
ISBN: / 9780646950686

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Genealogy & Local History, Western Australia
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ALONG FOR THE RIDE: PEOPLE, PLACES,
MOTORBIKE RACES

Jim Scaysbrook

Sydney: Independent Observations, 2013.
First Edition.
29cm x 22cm. viii, 258 pages, illustrations, some colour. Pictorial matte papered
boards, pictorial jacket.

"Jim Scaysbrook has enjoyed a rich and varied life in which motorcycles have
always been the common theme. Itching to follow his father's footsteps, he
began racing at the age of 16 and has since competed in virtually every form
of competition, including both motorcross and road racing at international
level. He has competed on the American professional motorcross scene, at
the infamous Isle of Man TT, and throughout Asia." (from publisher's blurb)

Very slightly cocked. Near Fine Condition. $100.00 AUD.

Book#0026398
ISBN: / 9780958175814

Read More
Category: Automobiles & Vehicles

O'KEEFFE, PRESTON, COSSINGTON SMITH:
MAKING MODERNISM

Lesley Harding; Denise Mimmocchi

Sydney and Bulleen: Art Gallery of New South Wales and Heide Museum of
Modern Art, 2017.
Reprint.
26cm x 21cm. vii, 206 pages, colour illustrations. Illustrated french fold
wrappers.

Very minor creasing to wrappers. Near Fine Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0026399
ISBN: / 9781921330537

Read More
Category: Art & Design
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ONE PIECE OF LEATHER: R. M. WILLIAMS: THE
MAN AND HIS COMPANY

Rob Linn

Sydney: R. M. Williams Publishing, 2014.
Reprint.
25.5cm x 25.5cm. v, 160 pages, illustrations, some colour. Yellow cloth, maroon
lettering, illustrated jacket.

Very minor shelf wear. 0.5cm closed tear to jacket spine crown. Near Fine
Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0026400
ISBN: / 9780957970946

Read More
Categories: Biography & Autobiography, Farming & Rural Life, Fashion, Fabrics
& Style

MADIGAN'S ACCOUNT: THE MAWSON
EXPEDITION: THE ANTARCTIC DIARIES OF C. T.
MADIGAN, 1911-1914

Julia W. Madigan

Hobart: Wellington Bridge Press, 2012.
First Edition.
25.5cm x 18.5cm. viii, 608 pages, black and white illustrations. Pictorial matte
papered boards.

Transcribed by Julia W. Madigan.

. Fine Condition. $50.00 AUD.

Book#0026401
ISBN: / 9781921767098

Read More
Category: Exploration
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GANGS INC.

Wayne Lennox Miles

[Darwin]: Wayne Lennox Miles, 2016.
First Edition.
23.5cm x 24cm. [294] pages, illustrations, some colour. Lettered matte papered
boards, slipcase.

"It's one thing to sit behind a desk and research something. It's another to live
it. Back in 1989, I set out to accomplish something that, as far as I know, no one
has ever done before - to build up a photographic collection of all the major
gangs in the world. This set me off on a journey to many different parts of the
globe over several decades, but I failed. It was just too big, too dangerous and
too costly. Then, 25 years later, someone suggested I write a book about it.
Here it is." (publisher's blurb)

. Fine Condition. $200.00 AUD.

Book#0026402
ISBN: / 9780646948232

Read More
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"A quietly enthralling and keenly intimate work about the search for meaning
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First Edition.
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silver lettering, illustrated jacket.
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knowledge. This book surveys the consequent encounters between European
expansionism and the peoples of the Pacific. John Gascoigne weaves together
the stories of British, French, Spanish, Dutch and Russian voyages throughout
the Pacific region." (from publisher's blurb)

Near Fine Condition in Fine Jacket. Very minor soiling to fore-edge. Near Fine
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Merata Kawharu
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First Edition.
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First Edition.
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I THINK I AM BECOMING A NEW ZEALANDER:
LETTERS OF J. C. BEAGLEHOLE

J. C. Beaglehole; Tim Beaglehole

Wellington: Victoria University Press, 2013.
First Edition.
24cm x 15.5cm. 502 pages. Black cloth, bronze lettering, illustrated wrappers.

Very Good Condition in Near Fine Jacket. Minor bump to spine crown. Very
minor insect damage to cloth. Light shelf wear to jacket. Very Good Condition.
$40.00 AUD.

Book#0026420
ISBN: / 9780864739025

Read More
Categories: Biography & Autobiography, Countries, New Zealand, Polynesia

A BLIGHTED FAME: GEORGE S. EVANS,
1802-1868: A LIFE

Helen Riddiford

Wellington: Victoria University Press, 2014.
First Edition.
24cm x 15.5cm. xxi, 504 pages, [16] pages of illustrations, some colour. Black
cloth, gilt lettering, pictorial jacket.

. Fine Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0026421
ISBN: / 9780864738967

Read More
Categories: Biography & Autobiography, Countries, History, New Zealand,
Polynesia
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TRACEY MOFFATT

Tracey Moffatt; Michael Snelling

Brisbane and Melbourne: Institute of Modern Art and Asialink, 1999.
First Edition.
25cm x 21cm. 71 pages, colour illustrations. Pictorial french fold wrappers.

. Fine Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0033013
ISBN: 1875792295 / 9781875792290

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, Contemporary Art, Photography

LAND OF THE SLEEPING GODS: UNTOLD
HISTORY AND MYTHOLOGY OF THE TASMANIAN
ABORIGINES

William Jackson Cotton; Jane Cooper

Hobart: Wellington Bridge Press, 2013.
First Edition.
26cm x 20cm. xxii, 240 pages, black and white illlustrations. Pictorial french
fold wrappers.

The Cotton Papers: The Writings and Drawings of William Jackson Cotton.
Compiled and introduced by Jane Cooper with a foreword by Frank Ellis, a
prologue by Henry Reynolds, and notes by Nick Clements.

. Fine Condition. $150.00 AUD.

Book#0033014
ISBN: / 9781921767128

Read More
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OJO SHASHU: PHOTOGRAPHY FOR THE
AFTERLIFE

Nobuyoshi Araki

Tokyo: Shiseido Corporate Culture Department, 2014.
First Edition.
18cm x 24.5cm. 79 pages, illustrations, some colour. Illustrated wrappers,
lettered slipcase.

Catalogue of a 3 series exhibition by Japanese photographer Nobuyoshi Araki
held in Aichi, Niigata, and Tokyo in 2014. The three series are 1. Faces,
Skyscapes, Roads; 2. Love Journey; 3. Eastern Sky, Paradise.

Very minor handling wear. Near Fine Condition. $65.00 AUD.

Book#0033015
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Asia, Countries, Japan, Photography

THE ILLUSION OF LIFE 2: MORE ESSAYS ON
ANIMATION

Alan Cholodenko

Sydney: Power Institute of Fine Arts, 2007.
First Edition.
21cm x 15cm. 576 pages. Illustrated wrappers.

. Fine Condition. $50.00 AUD.

Book#0033016
ISBN: 0909952345 / 9780909952341

Read More
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NATURE IN THE RAW: GAY EROTIC FICTION
FROM FRESHMEN MAGAZINE

Gerry Kroll

Los Angeles: Alyson, 1996.
First Edition.
22cm x 14cm. 230 pages. Illustrated wrappers.

Foxing to top edge. Minor tanning. Previous owner's stamp. Very Good
Condition. $80.00 AUD.

Book#0033017
ISBN: 1555833632 / 9781555833633

Read More
Categories: LGBTIQ+ Gay Fiction, Sexuality - Erotic Fiction

TEZUKA: THE MARVEL OF MANGA

Philip Brophy

Melbourne: National Gallery of Victoria, 2007.
First Edition.
19cm x 19cm. 156 pages, colour illustrations. Illustrated padded boards.

With essays by Philip Brophy, Go Ito, Hiroshi Kashiwagi, Fusanosuke Natsume,
Tetsuo Sakurai, Ichiro Takeuchi. Translations from Japanese by Tetsuro
Shimauchi. Edited by Philip Brophy.

Very minor foxing to top edge. Near Fine Condition. $35.00 AUD.

Book#0033018
ISBN: 0724102787 / 9780724102785
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PLAISIRS TROUBLANTS

Max Des Vignons

Paris: Librairie Artistique et Edition Parisienne Reunies, No date.
First Edition.
18.5cm x 12cm. 210 pages, 6 plates, 6 full page illustrations in the text,
illustrated head and tail pieces. Quarter leather, marbled papered boards,
paper label, marbled endpapers.

Early 20th century French lesbian erotic fiction, with 4 plate illustrations by
Gaston Smit and a frontispiece illustration signed Jack Hett. This copy rebound
in half leather and extra-illustrated with 1 additional photographic plate.

Minor rubbing to boards. Occasional minor foxing and soiling. Very Good
Condition. $300.00 AUD.

Book#0033019
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Foreign Language, French, LGBTIQ+ Lesbian Fiction, Sexuality -
Erotic Fiction

MEMOIRS OF THE QUEENSLAND MUSEUM VOL. 1

R. Hamlyn-Harris

Brisbane: Anthony James Cumming, Government Printer, 1912.
First Edition.
24.5cm x 19cm. 216 pages, 15 plates, black and white illustrations in the text.
Lettered wrappers.

The first published journal of the Queensland Museum covering natural
history, animals and birds, and anthropology including Aboriginal and Torres
Strait mummification with numerous plates illustrating the practice.

1cm closed tear to fore-edge of wrappers upper panel. Minor foxing to edges.
Very Good Condition. $150.00 AUD.

Book#0033020
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Aboriginal Australia, Anthropology, Natural History & Resources
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